7075

-Oregon Trust Deed Series-

FORM No. 881-

00

MTZ-21696P -TRUST DEED.

Vol. <u>m89</u> Page **20663** @

OPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUE

後行はなけれたという。

B. J. WILLIAMS & JOHN T. WILLIAMS, not as tenants in common, but with the right of survivorship as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY, as Trustee, and WYNEMIA REDDEN Malal Bastalation and a second as Beneficiary, ·通知的行动行动的 1.9 WITNESSETH: NW Do Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property County Oregon described as: in County, Oregon, described as: alas desa er en or een nei

TRUST DEED

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

3= aus laya an (stray ma anna dara 95,1165 billi munuta tanana dan mar ka shirarisi anna da ar munu m

ABORTORIE

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all fixtures now or herealter attached to or used in connection with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

TWENTY THOUSAND AND NO/100----sum of

(\$20,000.00)-\$20,000.00)-----Bollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>per terms of note</u> 19 The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

nerein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and reapir; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, demaged, or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions allecting said property; il the beneficiary so requests, to join in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for filling same in the proper public oflices or solices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filling olicers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance of the searches made

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payaled as compensation lor such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's leves necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's leves, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness accured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessarily paid reset. To 9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of bene-ficiary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of ull reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtednes, traitee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconvey, mere may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuluness thereoit. Trutsee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. If Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be apointed by a court, and without regard to the advance of the truthy and the prosension of said property or any part thereoit, in use secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

weive any delault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneliciary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in equity as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may nother right or remedy, either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may nother right or remedy, either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may have. In the event the beneficiary elects to foreclose by advertisement and sale, the beneficiary of the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded his written notice of delault and his election in Self the said described real property to satisfy the obligation secured hereby whereupon the trustees shall fix the time and place of sale, give notice thereoi as then required by law and proceed to loreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced loreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the easile and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the truste pays, when due, nums secured by the trust deed, the delault may be cured by paying the entite amount, due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would not then be due had no delault cocurred. Any other delault is capable of being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In addition to curing the delault the colligation or trust deed. In delault may be cured by paying the delault of defaults, the person elfecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the tr

together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law converging the property so soid, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee selfs purchase at the sale. 16. When trustee selfs purchase at a reasonable charge by trustee sattorney, (2) to the obligation scoured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded line subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the truste surplus. 16. Beneficiary may Irom time to time appoint a successor or successor.

surplus, il any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I.6. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conterred upon any trustee herein named or appointed herein and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. I.7. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a tille insurance company authorized to insure tille to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, adjinits or branches; the United States or any agency thereof, or an escreve agent lensed under 082 495.305 to 690.555.

Ē

ين م

NRC I

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with fully seized in fee simple of said described real prope	h the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is
All specific and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second seco	and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever defend the sam	
Device and the second secon	aganisi ali persons whomsoever.
M. Weit, M. M. Karan, C. S. Martin, and A. S. Martin, and M. M. Martin, and M. K. P. Patron, energy of constraints of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of t	(West Control of the second s Second second sec
(1) A set of the se	 The second se Second second sec
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan remain	ented by the above described note and this trust deed are: purposes (see Important Notice below)
- Contraction Contraction Contraction	POSSIC DECIDENCE DECOM),
nerronal meet applies to, inures to the benefit of and hinds .	
sector metades the reminine and the neuter, and the sindular	to issuant this deed and whenever the context so react, of the con
	ereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cre as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation to	nditan no critication in the second
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation Z beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making req disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equive if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	alent John T. Williams
그는 그는 그는 것은 것은 것을 수 있는 것이 같이 것이 것이 것이 것이 같다. 말했다. 말했다. 말 한 것을 물었다.	the second se
lif the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	TATE OF OREGON,
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	County of) ss) ss
J. Williams & John T. Williams	, by
() melanlancia or	
(SEAL) NOTATV - Notary Public tor Oregon No	tary Public for Oregon
My comminate and the second seco	v commission expires: (SE)
and sector in the sector in the sector of a sector in the sector in the sector of the	
To be used only when	FULL RECONVEYANCE obligations have been pold.
, Trus	tee
rust deed have been fully neid and satisfied at	aness secured by the foregoing trust deed All sums
herewith together with said trust deed) and to recommendet	indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to a
state now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and, do	cuments to
ATED: 1997. 1997. A State of the second s	energi energi en si fan sen sen sen sen sen sen sen sen sen se
Do not lose or destray this Trust Band on Tuti same	Beneficiary
Both mi	ust be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUL CO. PORTLAND. OF	STATE OF OREGON,
J. WILLIAMS & JOhn T. WILL	I certify that the within instrument
0 Pine Grove Rd. math Falls, OR 97603	OF
Grantor SPACE R	ESERVED in Dock/reel/volume No.
emia Redden Fo Cannon # 69	page or as fee/file/instru-
ath Falls, OR 97603	ment and office reception No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO A A A	a-a-a wind Country.
TATN TTT P COMPLETE	Witness my hand and seal of
TAINALITIE COMPANY () Wade (n 53) ()	Witness my hand and seal of
STED STATES	Witness my hand and seal of Sulf 11 control County affixed. 193 D. OF JULET. NAME TITLE

20665

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the N1/2 SE1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin located South 0 degrees 08' West a distance of 668.25 feet and North 89 degrees 52' West a distance of 1985.60 feet from the East one-fourth corner of said Section 9; thence South 0 degrees 08' West parallel with the East line of said Section 9 a distance of 333.25 feet; thence North 89 degrees 52' West to the Easterly right-of-way line of the County Road; thence North 24 degrees 51' East along said right-of-way line a distance of 366.86 feet, to the South line of property described in Deed Volume 309 at page 229, Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 52' East to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3910 009DB 01800

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	승규는 물문을	김 말 없는 일종일	이 같은 것 같은	n Title Co.	그는 것은 것을 가지 않는다.	the	27th	day _
F	led for record	at request of	Mountai	n IILLE CO.	Π.	a dulu monorded in	Vol M89	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·)ct.	ΔD 19 89 a	nt <u>12:3</u>	4o'clockP_N	1., and duly recorded in 20663	1 101.	
, of	n an	ta su les a tri da les de la se	Mort	gages	on Pag	e		
		ot		549	Evolvn B	iehn . County Cle	rk	
		같은 전 관계에 가지?	동안 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전	방법은 감독을 통		anune mulles	due	- 1 - 1
18.4	EE \$18.00	영상에 전성 집에.			° By <u>∽</u> se	and -1 falles		
- F.	FF ATO.AA	신지의 것은 물질을 한 일상을	이 사람이 지않는 것을 하는 것을 했다.			'바람이 집에 좋은 그는 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 있다.		1.